Art. 0479

b
G L
3/8"  24x19 47 26 52
1/2"  24x19 47 26 55

© 00~ Ok W —

OB WM = O

@)

UNIEN 12165
MESCOLA EP
UNIEN 12164
MESCOLA EP
ABS

- CWB17N

- CWB14N

RESINA ACETALICA

ABS + PVC
MESCOLA EP
UNIEN 12164

UNIEN 12164 -

MESCOLA EP

UNIEN 12164 -
UNIEN 12165 -
UNIEN 12165 -

FIBRA

- CWB14N
CWB14N

CWB14N
CWB17N
CWB17N

UNIEN 1982 CB7535



